## UTAH CONNECT REAL ESTATE REFERRAL FEE AGREEMENT

## **IDENTIFICATION OF PERSONS AND ENTITIES:**

Referring Broker: Utah Connect Real Esta	te, LLC
Referral Associate Name:	
Address: 6340 S. 3000 E., Ste 600, Salt La	ıke City, UT 84121
Referring Broker Phone: 435-645-6002	Referring Broker Email: <a href="mailto:crobinson@bhhsutah.com">crobinson@bhhsutah.com</a>
Receiving Broker:	
Receiving Agent:	
Receiving Broker Address:	
Receiving Broker Phone:	Receiving Broker Email:
Prospective Principal/Client:	
Address:	
Phone:	

## **AGREEMENT:**

In consideration for receipt of the referral of Prospective Principal/Client from Referring Broker, Receiving Broker agrees to pay Referring Broker as follows: Thirty Percent (30%) of the total gross compensation earned by Receiving Broker (based upon the Principal's/Client's side of the transaction) upon recordation of deed or other evidence of transfer.

Check all that apply:

[	]	Buys:
[	1	Sells:

- [ ] Leases: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**REFERRING BROKER:** 

Utah Connect Real Estate, LLC

By \_\_\_\_\_

Christine Robinson, Principal Broker

Referring Broker Tax ID# <u>45-5350858</u> Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**RECEIVING BROKER:** 

Ву \_\_\_\_\_

Principal/Branch Broker

Print Name